lrf 6 Dr:,

/Frn
Mufr- GV

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Four Only

HSN/SAC Central Tax
Rate Amount

State Tax
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

Taxable
Value

!)t:

39173290 6,300.00 9%

Total 6,300.00 567.00 567.00 1,134.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand One Hundred Thirty Four Only
Company's Bank Details
AJc Hotder's Name : JIN KRUPA AGENCY
Bank Name I Hdfc Bank
tuc No. : 50200059'117910

Company's PAN : AEMPM4587N Branch & IFS Code: East Maradpally & HDFC0001293

Declaration for JIN KRUFA AGF[CY11

We declare that lhis invoice shows the actual price of the 1W